2007/08
2008/09
2009/10
2010/11
2011/12
2012/13
2013/14
2014/15
2015/16
2016/17

The average
daily number

The average
daily number
of beds open
overnight for

The average
numbers of
“mothballed” beds
available to the
Trust to meet
winter pressures
and other
emergencies

We do not collect
data to the level
of detail
requested.

of beds open other
overnight for hospitals The
Blackpool The average under the average
Victoria occupancy Trust’s occupancy
Hospital rate control rate
Only collected occupied beds in this year - no record of total numbers
727 85% 206 92%
754 85% 197 92%
683 87% 172 92%
713 90% 141 95%
796 90% 101 89%
777 88% 98 89%
792 87% 86 90%
811 87% 79 85%
785 90% 88 97%

The average
number of
beds in
Victoria
Hospital
held
exclusively
for private
use

10

The occupancy of beds
in Victoria Hospital by
private patients: ie, the

annual number of private
patients, times the
number of nights they
stayed. NB - part of BVH
site numbers

40%

43%

45%

72%

79%

86%

86%

84%

87%

92%



