	The average daily number of beds open overnight for Blackpool Victoria Hospital	The average occupancy rate	The average daily number of beds open overnight for other hospitals under the Trust's control	The average occupancy rate	The average numbers of "mothballed" beds available to the Trust to meet winter pressures and other emergencies	The average number of beds in Victoria Hospital held exclusively for private use	The occupancy of beds in Victoria Hospital by private patients: ie, the annual number of private patients, times the number of nights they stayed. NB - part of BVH site numbers
2007/08	Only collected occupied beds in this year - no record of total numbers					10	40%
2008/09	727	85%	206	92%		10	43%
2009/10	754	85%	197	92%	We do not collect data to the level of detail requested.	10	45%
2010/11	683	87%	172	92%		6	72%
2011/12	713	90%	141	95%		6	79%
2012/13	796	90%	101	89%		6	86%
2013/14	777	88%	98	89%		6	86%
2014/15	792	87%	86	90%		6	84%
2015/16	811	87%	79	85%		6	87%
2016/17	785	90%	88	97%		6	92%